

Explorer Chick Provides Alternatives to REI Adventures Female Travelers

Discover smaller, independent travel with Explorer Chick Adventure Co. to replace canceled REI Adventures vacations.

CINCINNATI, OH, UNITED STATES, January 14, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The recent closure of REI Adventures has left many travelers scrambling to replace their dream vacations. Explorer Chick Adventure Co., a smaller, independent travel company steps in to fill the void left by REI's canceled experiences.



Explorer Chick Adventure Co. provides for canceled REI adventures

While the news of REI canceled adventures is unfortunate, it presents an opportunity for travelers to discover companies that may not have been found otherwise. Adventures are

"

I've done three Explorer Chick trips and loved every one of them. Love doing business with a smaller company - female owned female guides - offering adventure focused trips for females."

Explorer Chick Michelle C.

available at Explorer Chick Adventure Co. (Explorer Chick), especially for female travelers needing to replace their canceled national park or outdoor trip - solo or with friends.

First, there's overlapping itineraries. Explorer Chick visits many of REI's most popular destinations, from Yosemite to Utah's Mighty Five.

Second, it's a small, woman-owned business. Explorer Chick can't match the size of REI, but what is offered is a unique, personal experience with handcrafted itineraries

that uncover hidden gems travelers didn't even know existed.

Third, there's the trusted expertise. With 10 years of experience and over 300 "5-star reviews" on Google, Explorer Chick has built a supportive community of adventurous women who keep coming back for more.

"From hiking iconic landscapes like Yellowstone and Acadia, to exploring the rugged beauty of Alaska and 'glamping' in the Smoky Mountains, Explorer Chick is ready to welcome travelers with open arms (and maybe a glass of wine!)," says Founder Nicki Bruckmann. "We want to show female travelers why Explorer Chick is the perfect alternative for their next unforgettable outdoor journey. We're all about creating space for women to discover their superpowers - and doing it in unforgettable places, alongside an incredible community."

To find your replacement trip with Explorer Chick, visit https://explorerchick.com/trip-category/national-park.

ABOUT EXPLORER CHICK ADVENTURE CO.

Established in 2014, Explorer Chick is empowering women to live their best lives through the shared experience of outdoor adventure travel tours. Voted by readers as USA Today's "Best Adventure Tour Operator" and Travel + Leisure's "World's Best Awards" winner.

Nicki Bruckmann
Explorer Chick Adventure co.
+1 513-313-9545
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/776657147

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.